
  

Sl.No Appl.No Reason for not shortlisting

1 10 Not enough exp; Caste certificate is not valid

2 132 OBC Certificate is not valid. Age exceeded 45 years hence can not be considered under UR

3 168 Not having any certification.

4 190 Not having any certification.

5 191 No experience certificates enclosed

6 283 No relevant experience and Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

7 321 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

8 340 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

9 524 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

10 568 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement and no relevant experience

11 594 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement and no relevant experience

12 766 No first class in Essential Educational qualification (MSc). Not having required certification

13 832 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

14 834 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement and no relevant experience

15 835 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement and no relevant experience

16 880 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement and no experience

17 910 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement and no experience certificate(s)

18 913 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

19 924 No relevant certifications. Azure certifications are not asked for in the advt

20 1008 No BE/ME, No Certifications

21 1027 No relevant experience for 7 years. No certification

22 1046 No relevant experience for 7 years. No Certfication.

23 1057 No relevant experience for 5 years. No certification

24 1084 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

25 1093 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

26 1094 No certifications. No relevant experience

27 1145 Not having relevant experience for 7 years.

28 1167 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

29 1191 No Certification. No relevant experience for 7 years

30 1199 No Certification. No relevant experience for 7 years

31 1201  Having Oracle Certification that is not in the list. Not having relevant experience for 7 years 

32 1273 No Certification. No relevant experience for 5 years

33 1274 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

34 1275 No certification. Proof of relevant experience is not provided.

35 1301 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

36 1355 No Certification. No relevant experience for 5 years. 

37 1377 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

38 1408 No. B.Tech/M.Tech, No relevant experience

39 1439 No certification. No relevant experience

40 1458 No 1st class in B.Tech. No Certification. No relevant experience for 7 years

41 1468 Not having sufficient experience as mentioned in the advertisement. 

42 1510 Not met education qualifications and Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

43 1522 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

44 1566 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

45 1587 Not having sufficient experience as mentioned in the advertisement. 

46 1589 Not having sufficient experience as mentioned in the advertisement. 

47 1611 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

48 1704 Not having sufficient experience as mentioned in the advertisement. 

49 1773 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement
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50 1774 Not having sufficient experience as mentioned in the advertisement. 

51 1796 Not having sufficient experience as mentioned in the advertisement. 

52 1804
Not having sufficient experience as mentioned in the advertisement.  Not having required certification as 

mentioned in the advertisement

53 1815 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

54 1818 Not having sufficient experience as mentioned in the advertisement. 

55 1835 Not met education qualifications 

56 1864 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

57 1955 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

58 1967 Not having required certification as mentioned in the advertisement

Note :

1) The applicant (s) 'not shortlisted' may submit their Discrepancies/Grievances, if any, by using the link sent to the

applicants registered email id.

2) Deadline for submission of Discrepancies/Grievances : on or before 5.30 PM on 30.10.2022. Submission of any 

grievance after the due date & time shall not be considered for examination/review.

3) No submission of extra documents are allowed.

4) IITH reserves the right to determine the relevance of any professional experience to the post applied.

5) Mere submission of grievance(s) shall not confer any right to the applicant for acceptance of candidature or cannot be 

construed as an acknowledgement of fulfilling the eligibility criterion, which is subject to examination of the Review 

Committee for the purpose.

6) Decision of the Review Committee will be final and binding on the matter.

7) Applicants are advised to visit the institute website regularly for further updates.
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